Position

Supervisor High School Plant
Supervisor High School Plant
Supervisor High School Plant
Senior Irrigation Specialist
Supervisor Night Custodian
Senior Irrigation Specialist
Lead Grounds Maintenance
Worker

Senior Irrigation Specialist
Head Custodian

Senior Irrigation Specialist
Lead Grounds Maintenance
Worker

Senior Irrigation Specialist
Lead Grounds Maintenance
Worker

Lead Custodian

Head Custodian

Athletic Equipment Attendant

Integrated Pest Management
Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Total Wages

$77,687

$76,620

$73,025

$70,689

$68,982

$66,014

$65,600

$63,614

$63,595

$62,174

$61,047

$61,025

$60,655

$59,609

$59,409

$59,009

$58,999

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$56,247

$56,159

$55,864

$55,067

$56,087

$55,052

$54,858

$46,546

$54,359

$54,435

$54,351

$46,247

$54,907

$54,761

$53,130

$54,535

$46,227



Small Engine Mechanic

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Lead Custodian

Lead Grounds Maintenance
Worker

Lead Custodian

Head Custodian

Lead Grounds Maintenance
Worker

Head Custodian

Head Custodian

Head Custodian

Athletic Equipment Attendant
Athletic Equipment Attendant
Head Custodian

Head Custodian

Head Custodian

Head Custodian

Custodian

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

$58,497

$58,272

$57,995

$57,488

$57,279

$57,277

$56,873

$56,821

$55,529

$55,115

$55,092

$54,841

$54,377

$54,208

$53,890

$53,762

$53,691

$53,499

$36,220

$36,375

$53,244

$54,729

$54,795

$45,727

$53,980

$36,238

$54,526

$53,789

$53,648

$35,261

$54,066

$35,902

$54,394

$25,737

$45,662

$35,641



Head Custodian

Athletic Equipment Attendant

Lead Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Athletic Equipment Attendant

Lead Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Head Custodian

Head Custodian

Grounds Equipment Operator

Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Head Custodian

Head Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Custodian

Head Custodian

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

$53,446

$53,399

$53,394

$53,341

$53,339

$53,321

$53,226

$53,193

$52,987

$52,823

$52,531

$52,304

$52,195

$51,930

$51,930

$51,730

$51,704

$51,683

$45,616

$35,261

$53,524

$53,820

$45,356

$45,535

$53,351

$53,568

$54,189

$35,778

$53,490

$35.328

$53,042

$54,167

$35,675

$53,682

$54,072

$44,826



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Head Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Head Custodian

Head Custodian

Head Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Custodian

Athletic Equipment Attendant

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

$51,413

$51,337

$51,306

$51,122

$51,122

$51,105

$51,046

$50,849

$50,782

$50,739

$50,696

$50,441

$50,289

$50,213

$50,070

$49,834

$49,792

$49,748

$54,072

$45,389

$35,387

$45,098

$53,326

$53,968

$54,576

$45,306

$44,899

$45,167

$53,977

$53,968

$53,074

$45,259

$35,307

$45,088

$53,918

$37.526



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Head Custodian

Office Assistant Il

Head Custodian

Head Custodian

Head Custodian

Custodian

Head Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

$49,673

$49,593

$49,516

$49,505

$49,488

$49,293

$49,290

$49,276

$49,179

$49,170

$48,991

$48,950

$48,756

$48,744

$48,744

$48,744

$48,744

$48,744

$53,126

$53,755

$53,888

$45,112

$53,838

$45,117

$53,854

$53,826

$35.334

$53,821

$53,080

$25,636

$53,799

$53,797

$44,823

$53,797

$53,797

$45,088



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

$48,744

$48,574

$48,501

$48,416

$48,338

$48,280

$48,239

$48,043

$48,012

$47,978

$47,964

$47,910

$47,882

$47,874

$47,829

$47,791

$47,771

$47,758

$52,306

$53,747

$44,709

$52,937

$53,682

$53,683

$52,992

$53,683

$53,548

$53,659

$53,707

$53,548

$52,812

$34,952

$44,974

$52,937

$44,715

$34,952



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

$47,756

$47,756

$47,756

$47,756

$47,756

$47,749

$47,749

$47,710

$47,678

$47,578

$47,555

$47,555

$47,555

$47,555

$47,555

$47,555

$47,555

$47,555

$53,683

$52,937

$44,974

$35,191

$53,683

$44,708

$44,973

$35,186

$53,239

$34,956

$53,659

$53,659

$53,659

$53,659

$53,659

$35,167

$44,950

$53,659



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Head Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Athletic Equipment Attendant

Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Athletic Equipment Attendant

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

$47,555

$47,555

$47,360

$47,196

$46,591

$46,591

$46,106

$45,980

$45,920

$45,919

$45,910

$45,838

$45,161

$43,869

$43,588

$43,116

$42,881

$42,143

$39,996

$53,659

$53,637

$53,595

$42,127

$44,839

$46,824

$53,478

$37,261

$26,116

$53,470

$53,442

$44,675

$25,027

$53,183

$44,417

$52,990

$44,043



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Substitute Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Substitute Custodian

Custodian

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

Director, Operations
and Facilities

$41,550

$41,031

$40,464

$39,293

$35,803

$34,144

$34,012

$30,188

$29,601

$22,751

$21,193

$20,805

$17,882

$44,234

$52,791

$18,376

$14,321

$4,129

$13,822

$30,472

$22,400

$18,995

$30,141

$17,275

$1,171

$20,641



