Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor High School Plant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$77,687	\$56,247
Supervisor High School Plant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$76,620	\$56,159
Supervisor High School Plant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$73,025	\$55,864
Senior Irrigation Specialist		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$70,689	\$55,067
Supervisor Night Custodian		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$68,982	\$56,087
Senior Irrigation Specialist		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$66,014	\$55,052
Lead Grounds Maintenance Worker		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$65,600	\$54,858
Senior Irrigation Specialist		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$63,614	\$46,546
Head Custodian		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$63,595	\$54,359
Senior Irrigation Specialist		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$62,174	\$54,435
Lead Grounds Maintenance Worker		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$61,047	\$54,351
Senior Irrigation Specialist		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$61,025	\$46,247
Lead Grounds Maintenance Worker		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$60,655	\$54,907
Lead Custodian		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$59,609	\$54,761
Head Custodian		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$59,409	\$53,130
Athletic Equipment Attendant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$59,009	\$54,535
Integrated Pest Management Specialist		Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$58,999	\$46,227

Small Engine Mechanic	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$58,497	\$36,220
Lead Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$58,272	\$36,375
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$57,995	\$53,244
Lead Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$57,488	\$54,729
Lead Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$57,279	\$54,795
Lead Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$57,277	\$45,727
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$56,873	\$53,980
Lead Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$56,821	\$36,238
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$55,529	\$54,526
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$55,115	\$53,789
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$55,092	\$53,648
Athletic Equipment Attendant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$54,841	\$35,261
Athletic Equipment Attendant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$54,377	\$54,066
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$54,208	\$35,902
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$53,890	\$54,394
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$53,762	\$25,737
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$53,691	\$45,662
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$53,499	\$35,641

Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$53,446	\$45,616
Athletic Equipment Attendant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$53,399	\$35,261
Lead Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$53,394	\$53,524
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$53,341	\$53,820
Athletic Equipment Attendant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$53,339	\$45,356
Lead Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$53,321	\$45,535
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$53,226	\$53,351
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$53,193	\$53,568
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$52,987	\$54,189
Grounds Equipment Operator	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$52,823	\$35,778
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$52,531	\$53,490
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$52,304	\$35,328
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$52,195	\$53,042
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$51,930	\$54,167
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$51,930	\$35,675
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$51,730	\$53,682
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$51,704	\$54,072
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$51,683	\$44,826

Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$51,413	\$54,072
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$51,337	\$45,389
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$51,306	\$35,387
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$51,122	\$45,098
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$51,122	\$53,326
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$51,105	\$53,968
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$51,046	\$54,576
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$50,849	\$45,306
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$50,782	\$44,899
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$50,739	\$45,167
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$50,696	\$53,977
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$50,441	\$53,968
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$50,289	\$53,074
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$50,213	\$45,259
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$50,070	\$35,307
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$49,834	\$45,088
Athletic Equipment Attendant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$49,792	\$53,918
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$49,748	\$37,526

Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$49,673	\$53,126
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$49,593	\$53,755
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$49,516	\$53,888
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$49,505	\$45,112
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$49,488	\$53,838
Office Assistant III	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$49,293	\$45,117
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$49,290	\$53,854
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$49,276	\$53,826
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$49,179	\$35,334
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$49,170	\$53,821
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,991	\$53,080
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,950	\$25,636
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,756	\$53,799
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,744	\$53,797
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,744	\$44,823
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,744	\$53,797
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,744	\$53,797
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,744	\$45,088

Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,744	\$52,306
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,574	\$53,747
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,501	\$44,709
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,416	\$52,937
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,338	\$53,682
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,280	\$53,683
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,239	\$52,992
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,043	\$53,683
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$48,012	\$53,548
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,978	\$53,659
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,964	\$53,707
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,910	\$53,548
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,882	\$52,812
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,874	\$34,952
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,829	\$44,974
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,791	\$52,937
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,771	\$44,715
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,758	\$34,952

Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,756	\$53,683
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,756	\$52,937
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,756	\$44,974
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,756	\$35,191
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,756	\$53,683
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,749	\$44,708
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,749	\$44,973
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,710	\$35,186
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,678	\$53,239
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,578	\$34,956
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,555	\$53,659
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,555	\$53,659
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,555	\$53,659
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,555	\$53,659
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,555	\$53,659
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,555	\$35,167
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,555	\$44,950
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,555	\$53,659

Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,555	\$39,996
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,555	\$53,659
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,360	\$53,637
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$47,196	\$53,595
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$46,591	\$42,127
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$46,591	\$44,839
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$46,106	\$46,824
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$45,980	\$53,478
Head Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$45,920	\$37,261
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$45,919	\$26,116
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$45,910	\$53,470
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$45,838	\$53,442
Lead Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$45,161	\$44,675
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$43,869	\$25,027
Athletic Equipment Attendant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$43,588	\$53,183
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$43,116	\$44,417
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$42,881	\$52,990
Athletic Equipment Attendant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$42,143	\$44,043

Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$41,550	\$44,234
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$41,031	\$52,791
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$40,464	\$18,376
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$39,293	\$14,321
Substitute Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$35,803	\$4,129
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$34,144	\$13,822
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$34,012	\$30,472
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$30,188	\$22,400
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$29,601	\$18,995
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$22,751	\$30,141
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$21,193	\$17,275
Substitute Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$20,805	\$1,171
Custodian	Newport-Mesa Unified	Director, Operations and Facilities	\$17,882	\$20,641